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Shiga Tachibana23
Japan

5.200 5.000 4.5004.5004.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.500 8.500 8.7508.4008.7508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.700 13.550 14.70012.900 13.25013.500 81.600

1

Brandon Briones28
USA1

4.800 4.700 4.3004.5004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.700 8.6008.6008.3508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.850 14.15013.100 12.90013.400 80.100

2

Kosuke Wakasa22
Japan

5.200 4.800 4.7004.8004.8005.200Diff:
Exec: 8.950 8.650 8.5007.4008.9008.400

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.500 13.700 13.85012.200 13.20013.450 79.900

3

Kakuto Murayama21
Japan

4.800 4.700 4.7004.5004.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.500 8.8008.1507.6008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 11.900 14.15012.650 13.50013.200 79.350

Teppei Miwa24
Japan

5.200 5.300 4.9004.5004.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.150 8.2508.4007.8507.200

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.450 14.45012.900 13.15014.450 79.300

Jamie Lewis19
Great Britain

4.800 4.800 4.4004.4005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.100 7.9008.4008.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.800 14.20012.800 12.30012.900 78.900

4

Joshua Nathan20
Great Britain

4.000 4.400 4.3004.3005.3004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.250 8.300 8.7008.6008.0008.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.250 13.300 12.25012.900 13.00012.700 77.400

5

Darren Wong7
Canada

4.400 4.200 3.8004.1004.5004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.950 7.8508.6007.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 12.150 13.80012.700 11.65013.150 76.950

6

Jake Jarman17
Great Britain

4.800 4.500 4.0004.0004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 9.350 8.600 8.6507.7508.3507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.850 14.15011.750 12.65013.100 76.900

Pavel Karnejenko18
Great Britain

4.800 4.100 3.8004.2004.0004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.050 8.7508.7008.6008.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 12.600 13.85012.900 12.55012.150 76.850

Paul Juda29
USA1

4.800 4.300 4.3004.3003.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 9.550 7.050 8.7008.4007.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.250 14.35012.700 13.00011.350 76.250

7

Daniel Woerz12
Germany

4.000 4.200 4.1003.8003.8003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.900 8.0507.9009.2008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 13.000 13.10011.700 12.15013.100 75.700

8
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Maurice Etienne Praetorius15
Germany

4.800 3.900 4.2004.4003.8003.900Diff:
Exec: 8.800 9.000 7.4008.2008.5008.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.300 13.60012.600 11.60012.900 75.150

9

Karim Rida11
Germany

4.000 3.700 3.9004.0004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.200 8.650 8.3508.1008.5008.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.800 13.20012.100 12.25012.350 74.900

Ian Lasic-Ellis30
USA1

2.800 4.700 4.1004.2004.5004.700Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.000 8.1008.8007.0007.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.500 11.85013.000 12.20013.700 74.800

Lucas Kochan14
Germany

4.800 3.900 4.0003.8004.4004.500Diff:
Exec: 9.450 8.900 7.8506.7007.5008.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.900 14.25010.500 11.85012.800 74.200

Joe Cemlyn-Jones16
Great Britain

4.800 4.900 3.4004.3003.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.250 6.950 7.7008.8008.1507.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 11.750 14.05013.100 11.10011.850 73.950

Evgeny Siminiuk10
Canada

4.000 4.600 4.0004.2004.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.250 8.3008.0508.0007.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 12.200 12.90012.250 12.30012.850 73.800

10

Jonathan Scripnick9
Canada

4.000 4.400 3.9004.2003.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.400 7.050 8.6008.3507.5508.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.600 11.250 13.40012.550 12.50011.450 73.750

Anthony Tawfik6
Canada

4.000 4.700 3.9004.4004.8004.600Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.550 5.6508.2508.1007.150

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.650 12.900 12.60012.650 9.55013.250 72.600

Indigo Dragon5
Australia

4.000 3.300 3.7003.9003.3004.300Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.000 8.2007.8508.1006.350

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 10.550 11.400 13.25011.750 11.90012.300 71.150

11

Justin Ah Chow26
USA1

4.800 4.200 3.9004.4004.4003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 6.0007.9506.9506.500

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 11.350 14.00012.350 9.90012.900 70.800

David Tanner3
Australia

2.200 3.600 3.3003.9003.3004.100Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.700 8.8007.7507.2507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.550 10.550 11.30011.650 12.10012.300 69.450

12

Lachlan Smith2
Australia

4.000 4.000 4.3003.9003.4004.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 7.800 6.1508.1007.3507.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.450 10.750 12.90012.000 10.45011.800 69.350
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Jack Hall1
Australia

4.000 4.000 3.8004.1003.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.100 7.8006.9008.1007.000

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.400 11.95011.000 11.60012.100 69.250

Jackson Clarke4
Australia

3.200 3.500 3.6004.1002.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 9.100 8.550 8.1507.8007.0006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 9.700 12.30011.900 11.75012.050 68.450

William Emard8
Canada

4.800 __.___ 4.2004.200__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 9.650 __.___ 7.5008.500__.___8.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 __.___ 14.45012.700 11.700__.___ 52.200

Colt Walker31
USA1

5.200 4.100 __.___4.2003.800__.___Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.850 __.___8.6505.700__.___

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 9.500 14.40012.850 __.___12.950 49.700
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